
SL. No. HOLI DAYS Number of Days

1 01-Jan Sunday New Year 0

2 12-Jan Thursday Vivekananda's Birthdav 1

3 16-Jan Monday University Foundation Day 1

4 23-Jan Monday Netaii's Birthdav 1

5 25-Jan Wednesday Swarasati Puja/Ganesh Puja 1

6 26-Jan Thursday Reoublic Day/Swarasati Puja 1

7 14 Feb Tuesday Pancnan Barma 1

8 18 Feb Saturday Shivratri 1

9 19 Feb Sunday Sabemiaraj 0

10 21 Feb Tuesday Matri Bhasaha Divas 0

11 02-Mar Thursday College Foundation Day 1

12 07-Mar Tuesday Doliatra 1

13 08-Mar Wednesday Holi Utsab/Sabebarat 1

14 19-Mar Sunday Harichand Thakur Birthday 0

15 30-Mar Thursday Ram Navami 1

16 03-Apr Monday Mahabir Jayanti 1

17 07-Apr Friday Good Friday 0

18 08-Apr Saturday Easter Saturday 1

19 13-Apr Thursday Neel Puia 1

20 14-Apr Friday
Ambedkar's Birthday / Chaitra 

Sankranti
0

21 15-Apr Saturday Bengali Naba Barsha 1

22 19-Apr Wednesday Lailatul Kadar/27 Romjan 0

23 21-Apr Friday Jumatul Bida 0

24 22 & 26 Apr
Saturday to 

Wednesay

Eid Ul Fitar (27 Romjan + Jamat Ul 

Bida + B.Ed Exam)
4

25 01-May Monday May Day 1

26 05-May Friday Buddha Purnima/Raghunath Murmu 0

27 09-May Tuesday Rabindra Jayanty 1

28 16-31 May
Tuesday-

Wednesday

Summer Vacation /

Nazrul Janma Jayanti
12

29 20-Jun Tuesday Ratha Jatra 1

30 28 June-1st Jul
Wed to 

Saturday
Eid Uz Joha/Hul Diwas 3

31 29-Jul Saturday Muharam 1

32 11-Aug Friday Khudiram (Shahid Divas) 0

33 15-Aug Tuesday Indipendence Day 1

34 30-Aug Wednesday Rakhi Purnima/Jhulan Yatra 1

35 18-Sep Monday Viswakarma Puia 1

36 28-Sep Thursday Fateha Doaz Daha 1

37 02-Oct Monday Gandhi Birth Day 1

38 14-Oct Saturday Mahalaya 1

39 18 Oct to 28 Oct Wed - Sat Durga Puia, Laxmi Puia 8

40 13 Nov to 16 Nov Mon- Thu
Kali Puia / Bhatri 

Dwitiva/Birsamunda
4

41 20-Nov Monday Chhat Puja 1

42 21-Nov Tuesday Jagadhat ri Puia 1

43 27-Nov Monday  Guru Nanok's Birthday 1

44 1

45 25 Dec. - 31 Dec. Mon- Sun X-mas Day, Winter Recess 5

65Total Days
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